Recreation Program State Fee Transmittal & License Report: Public Swimming Pool Page  of

Health District License Period: (yy) From: (mm/dd) To: (mm/dd)

State Program Fee Transmittal:

. . . . . . . . . . State Program Number of Amount Due

An annual license fee established and collected by a licensor in accordance with section 3709.09 of the Ohio Revised Code that may be levied upon each public Fees: Licenses Fund Code

swimming pool, public spa, and special use pool shall be deposited into a fund and used solely for the purpose of administering and enforcing Chapter 3749 of ’ issued 2160

the Revised Code and the rules adopted there under. The annual license fee shall include any additional amount determined by rule of the public health council,

in accordance with section 3701.83 of the Revised Code, shall be collected and transmitted by the licensor to the treasurer of state for deposit in the general $ 80 X $

; (0591 0C © 0.00
operations fund created for administering and enforcing this chapter.
Pursuant to ORC 3709.092 state program fees shall be transmitted to the state 45 days after the end of each quarter. $ 55 % $ 0.00 Total
DO NOT mix fees from license year to license year, submit a separate report ' $ 0.00
License Report:
License Audit # Facility Name/ street address, city, zip . ) " . State
Owner/ Licensee’s Name CI;It(;egsrses Other L(':%Zn:: Poc();fs)lze Pool E/c;Iume FeI:aI((:ﬁ:!%e) $ Program Fee Late Fee Total Fee

(USE the entire #) 9 9
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

License Categories-see OAC rules for direction and authority Other License Codes Return forms with a check payable to
Pool = POL (includes wading pools) Additional = (+) Duplicate = DP -(I;fizslgreeprér?rtr?;itoéfol-:g;th Signature:
Spa = SPA Government = G Void = VD

Special Use Pool = SUP (includes spray grounds-SG) School =8

Transfer = TR

I =Indoor O = Outdoor

HEA 5112 (Rev.04-12) Ohio Department of Health Bureau of Environmental Health

Revenue Processing Unit
P.O. Box 15278
Columbus, Ohio 43215

Date forwarded:




Continuation page

Page

of

License Report:

License Audit #

(USE the entire #)

Facility Name/ street address, city, zip

Owner/ Licensee’s Name

License
Categories

Other

License
Codes

Pool size

(sf)

Pool Volume
(9)

License
Fee (LHD) $

State
Program Fee

Late Fee

Total Fee

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

License Categories-see OAC rules for direction and authority

Other

License Codes

Pool = POL (includes wading pools)

Additional = (+)

Duplicate = DP

Spa = SPA

Government = G

Void = VD

Special Use Pool = SUP (includes spray grounds-SG)

School =8

Transfer = TR

I =Indoor O = Outdoor

HEA 5112 (Rev.04-12) Ohio Department of Health Bureau of Environmental Health

Return forms with a check payable to
Treasurer, State of Ohio:
Ohio Department of Health
Revenue Processing Unit
P.O. Box 15278
Columbus, Ohio 43215

Signature:

Date forwarded:
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